
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 October 2023

M M1/2/3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MERCY DASH 1 Last start Masters winner CAS, 19/10/2023, R9, M M1/2N. Creighton 532544 30/02521M 7P 1P 6M 1MD30/03/2019

 2 FERNANDO DIVA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R7, P M2/2/2T. Jordan 538617 15/02821P 2P 3P 6P 4PB27/10/2019

 3 LUCKY LANCE Weighted points score BUN, 28/08/2023, R8, 4 M2/2/2R. Ayres 532351 24/11356P 4P 6C 8P 6PD26/03/2019

 4 CHERRY CHUNKER 2 Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 19/10/2023, R9, M M3/1R. Newstead 531348 10/01803M 3M 3P 4P 4PB20/02/2019
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 1 LAMIA MILANIA Last start winner CAS, 10/10/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Lavis 564917 1/01511PB25/10/2021

 2 BOTH OURS Last start winner CAS, 17/10/2023, R3, P 5/3R. Arnold 559726 2/11291P 6P 4P 6P 5PD23/05/2021

 3 PINK MOON 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/10/2023, R5, P 5/3M. Ross 558865 2/12222P 1P 2P 2P 5PB11/05/2021

 4 ROSIE LEE Last start placegetter CAS, 19/10/2023, R11, P 5/4N. Falls 567209 1/01832P 4P 2P 2P 5PB06/01/2022

 5 CROCODILE KID 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/10/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Ross 558870 2/01353P 5P 6P 5P 3PB11/05/2021

 6 OKAY KATHY Last start placegetter CAS, 10/10/2023, R10, P 5/3T. Duncan 559617 3/11352P 5P 7P 2P 8PB03/03/2021

 7 EVE AND JAN Last start placegetter CAS, 19/10/2023, R11, P 5/4E. Harris 545297 1/0993P 4P 6P 8P 7PD24/03/2020

 8 CLUB MAGIC Last start placegetter CAS, 17/10/2023, R3, P 5/4C. Supple 551025 1/0993P 7P 6P 5P 7PD04/11/2020

 9 JUST A LIAR Weighted points score CAS, 10/10/2023, R4, P 5/2R. Andrews 567523 3/22282P 2Y 2Y 4P 1PB22/12/2021

 10 BOBCAT BOB Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R5, P 5/2L. Walker 563108 3/22165P 3P 3P 2P 1PD20/09/2021

 11 ROXY'S SECRET 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Beach 553817 3/21925P 1P 4P 3P 2PB20/01/2021

 12 BACKLIT BARLEY Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R11, P 5/3A. Newstead 534593 3/11714P 5P 3P 3P 3PD22/05/2019

 13 MASANI GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R10, P 5/2C. Field 564082 3/21444P 4P 4P 5P 1PB20/10/2021

 14 ME AND POP 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Hancock 559932 1/01357P 7P 2P 3P 4PB09/06/2021

 15 JUST ORSON Weighted points score CAS, 10/10/2023, R12, P 5/4P. Lavis 567859 1/01294P 1P 3PD22/01/2022

 16 SKY GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 10/10/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Lavis 564658 1/01245P 1P 3P 4P 3PD20/10/2021

 17 CHIEF BEACH 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Lockhart 552612 1/01175P 4P 7P 2P 5PD22/12/2020

 18 ESCAPEE Weighted points score CAS, 12/10/2023, R9, P 5/4W. Kennedy 553847 1/01128P 5P 1P 4P 3PB21/01/2021

 19 SHE IS FIRE Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Moroney 570041 1/01054P 5Y 1YB11/03/2022

 20 ZULU RUFUS Weighted points score CAS, 12/10/2023, R9, P 5/3R. Arnold 549091 2/1846P 6P 5P 4P 6PB10/07/2020

 21 ELARBEE MENDES 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/09/2023, R12, P 5/2J. Childs 552941 3/2787P 6P 6P 5P 5PD18/10/2020

 22 DIXIE VEGAS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 550988 1/0784P 8P 5P 6P 6PB31/10/2020

 23 HOT AUGUST NIGHT 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Bunney 549266 1/0727P 7P 5P 7P 5PD22/08/2020
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 1 LIL MISS MILES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 19/09/2023, R2, P 5/4C. Gardoll 567302 1/01401P 3PB13/01/2022

 2 DARBY DISPLAY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 03/08/2023, R7, P 5/4E. Harris 564635 1/01061P 6P 2P 4P 4PD08/11/2021

 3 EXPRESS TRAIN Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R5, P 5/4N. Falls 567210 1/01511PD06/01/2022

 4 TOTAL MEDIA BAN Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R4, P 5/4J. King 566040 1/01511PD20/12/2021

 5 INDEFATIGABLE Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Gardoll 572288 1/01511PB27/04/2022

 6 SON OF SENNACHIE Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R1, P 5/4C. Gardoll 566961 1/01511PD05/01/2022

 7 LUKEY VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 19/10/2023, R6, P M/1D. Irwin 568023 0/01342PD04/11/2021

 8 BACKCREEK BULLET Last start placegetter CAS, 19/10/2023, R1, P M/1R. Andrews 564908 0/01342PD15/11/2021

 9 PIED ART 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/10/2023, R3, P M/1A. Hoyland 566482 0/01342PB12/12/2021

 10 DESTINI POTENZA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Staples 567867 0/01012P 4PD22/01/2022
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 1 WENDY ROCKS Weighted points score BGC, 23/10/2023, R8, 2 1/1J. Dart 559658 9/62396P 1P 7P 4C 1CB25/05/2021

 2 RUN WEST 1 Weighted points score BGC, 05/10/2023, R7, 1 5/4F. Swain 545309 8/12385C 3C 2P 3C 5PD14/04/2020

 3 MAJOR RUST 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Newstead 534594 2/01926P 4P 2P 3P 3PD22/05/2019

 4 MILKMAN MAV Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2023, R7, P 5/4N. Falls 547079 1/01436P 5P 3P 2P 6CD22/06/2020
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 1 STAR VEGA Last start winner CAS, 19/10/2023, R12, P 1/2S. Staples 553597 9/83211P 2P 1P 1P 4PD09/12/2020

 2 KICKING STONES Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R11, P 1/1J. King 553083 18/173487P 2P 1P 1P 1PD30/12/2020

 3 LITTLE GOMEZ Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R12, P 1/1R. Andrews 553649 11/102764P 1P 2P 7P 2PD06/01/2021

 4 ZIPPING PEEWEE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2023, R8, P 1/1S. Lockhart 545558 17/91657P 4P 6P 4P 1PD05/12/2019
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 1 MY REPUTATION Last start placegetter CAS, 19/10/2023, R12, P 2/1/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 13/123033P 6P 1P 3P 1PD09/12/2020
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 1 ALL RUM Last start placegetter GRA, 22/10/2023, R9, P 3/1/1Z. Cruickshank 542197 18/172013P 5P 1P 6P 7PD28/01/2020

 2 PAY ROLL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/10/2023, R6, P 3/1/1T. Torrens 542594 13/92674P 2P 3P 1P 5PD03/02/2020
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 1 KOORINGA BOWSER Last start winner CAS, 17/10/2023, R7, P 4/1/2S. Casey 561077 5/42311P 3P 1P 6P 2PD15/07/2021

 2 COBBER DUDE Last start placegetter CAS, 12/10/2023, R6, P 4/1/2G. Hancock 548650 5/42883P 3P 2P 2P 1PD09/08/2020

 3 STAR KIT Last start placegetter CAS, 17/10/2023, R7, P 4/1/2S. Staples 553604 5/42642P 2P 2P 1P 2PD09/12/2020

 4 KINGSBRAE MONICA Last start placegetter CAS, 12/10/2023, R6, P 4/1/1E. Patton 542270 7/62222P 4P 1P 5P 2PB09/02/2020

 5 OUT OF CASH Last start placegetter CAS, 17/10/2023, R11, P 4/1/1J. Northfield 539569 9/72193P 5P 1P 2P 6PB02/12/2019

 6 LEON KINGSBRAE Last start placegetter CAS, 19/10/2023, R12, P 4/1/1H. Oaten 542893 16/151862P 5P 4P 5P 5PD23/02/2020

 7 CASINO DREAM Weighted points score CAS, 12/10/2023, R11, P 4/1/1C. Supple 546475 6/52138P 1P 2P 3P 2PD05/03/2020

 8 BOOK BOOK Weighted points score GRA, 05/09/2023, R10, P 4/1/1S. Lockhart 552254 6/41566P 2P 5P 1P 8PB04/12/2020

 9 DARBY VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 31/01/2023, R4, P 4/1/1D. Winters 541802 5/41567P 1P 3P 8P 4PD25/01/2020
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 1 HE'S HALF OURS 2 Last start winner CAS, 17/10/2023, R5, P 5/1L. Walker 559228 4/32461P 3P 3P 1P 3PD18/05/2021

 2 HALF LOVED Last start winner CAS, 17/10/2023, R8, P 5/2J. King 553086 3/22341P 3P 3P 3P 2PB30/12/2020

 3 RUSSIAN DYLAN Last start winner CAS, 17/10/2023, R9, P 5/3A. Hoyland 542928 2/11771P 2P 2P 8P 7PD21/02/2020

 4 BALMAIN JUROR Last start winner CAS, 12/10/2023, R10, P 5/2T. Duncan 553402 3/21441P 2P 7P 7P 7PD29/12/2020

 5 KINGSBRAE EXTRA Last start winner CAS, 12/10/2023, R1, P 5/4C. Northfield 564906 1/0921P 4P 6PB15/11/2021

 6 KOORINGA JACK 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/10/2023, R6, P 5/1J. Wells 555455 6/42262P 2P 2Y 4Y 2PD23/02/2021

 7 BLUE CHIP SONNY Last start placegetter CAS, 17/10/2023, R8, P 5/3J. Ahern 550135 2/11743P 7P 1P 7P 2PD07/10/2020

 8 NEXT DUDE Last start placegetter CAS, 12/10/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Hancock 548654 1/01623P 6P 4P 3P 3PD09/08/2020

 9 THIRD ELEMENT Last start placegetter CAS, 17/10/2023, R8, P 5/3A. Bunney 551931 3/11562P 1P 5P 4P 8PB28/10/2020

 10 NOBLE GAMBLER Last start placegetter GRA, 15/10/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Lavis 564652 1/01502P 4P 4P 1YD20/10/2021

 11 STAR LUNA Last start placegetter CAS, 17/10/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Staples 553602 1/01402P 1P 4P 3P 4PB09/12/2020

 12 MR. SHIFTY 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 22/10/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Lockhart 550627 5/41627P 4P 1P 6P 3PD21/10/2020

 13 BLUE CHIP ALIBI Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R8, P 5/3J. Ahern 550133 2/11868P 2P 2P 4P 1PD07/10/2020

 14 DOUBLE CHARMING Weighted points score CAS, 05/10/2023, R7, P 5/2D. Casey 554465 6/21806P 3P 2P 6P 3PB30/01/2021

 15 WISH COME TRUE Weighted points score CAS, 28/09/2023, R10, P 5/2S. Casey 554466 3/2177(FEL)P 2P 3P 2P 6PB30/01/2021

 16 ROLLS RIPPLE 3 Weighted points score BGC, 11/10/2023, R8, 3 5/4M. Lalicz 557675 4/01687P 7P 5P 3P 1PD05/04/2021

 17 BOKARM LUNA Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Northfield 549914 5/41564P 5P 7P 3P 3PB22/09/2020

 18 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Weighted points score CAS, 12/10/2023, R11, P 5/1J. Hancock 539198 5/41535P 4P 2P 5P 2PB17/11/2019

 19 TYPHOON TEX Weighted points score CAS, 03/10/2023, R2, P 5/4N. Falls 567208 1/0152(FEL)P 1P 2P 2PD06/01/2022

 20 JIMARY LILLEY Weighted points score CAS, 05/10/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Ross 547101 5/41385P 7P 3P 8P 3PB17/06/2020

 21 ME AND POP 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Hancock 559932 1/01357P 7P 2P 3P 4PB09/06/2021

 22 CHIEF BEACH 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Lockhart 552612 1/01175P 4P 7P 2P 5PD22/12/2020

 23 SPRITELY OLIVE Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2023, R2, P 5/1E. Harris 545299 5/41146P 6P 2P 6P 5PB24/03/2020

 24 MR. DYNAMITE Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Childs 542853 8/61116P 3P 7P 6P 6PD16/02/2020

 25 BOLAN ROAD 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R6, P 5/1N. Creighton 549725 4/31087P 3P 7P 4P 4PD26/09/2020
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 26 MISS GLEDHILL Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2023, R2, P 5/2J. Childs 560270 3/21088P 7P 6P 7P 1PB08/06/2021

 27 ZIPPING THUNDER Weighted points score CAS, 10/10/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Lavis 538800 10/7936P 6P 5P 7P 4PD11/10/2019

 28 TIPPLE VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2023, R4, P 5/1J. Childs 546039 5/4908P 3P 8P 6P 8PD25/05/2020

 29 ELARBEE MENDES 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/09/2023, R12, P 5/2J. Childs 552941 3/2787P 6P 6P 5P 5PD18/10/2020

 30 DIXIE VEGAS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 550988 1/0784P 8P 5P 6P 6PB31/10/2020

 31 COLONEL ANGUS Weighted points score CAS, 10/10/2023, R8, P 5/2T. Duncan 544059 3/2757P 6P 5P 6P 7PD16/12/2019

 32 HOT AUGUST NIGHT 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Bunney 549266 1/0727P 7P 5P 7P 5PD22/08/2020
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 1 MISTY RUMBLE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/10/2023, R5, P M/1S. Kavanagh 562166 0/01342PB17/07/2021

 2 MOONBEAM LOCKY Last start placegetter CAS, 17/10/2023, R1, P M/1S. Lockhart 567869 0/01003P 2P 4P 6PB23/01/2022

 3 SHE WAS 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/10/2023, R2, P M/1D. Cecil 550588 0/0802P 6P 4P 4P 6PB17/10/2020

 4 LAST LAUGH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 10/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Casey 554460 0/0705P 3P 6P 8P 4PB30/01/2021

 5 LUNA STARLINE First start M/1R. Gardoll 572289 0/00B27/04/2022

 6 RAMBLING JACK Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 17/10/2023, R2, P M/1M. Landrigan 566021 0/0584PD09/12/2021

 7 TINY SHADOW 1 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 12/10/2023, R1, P M/1D. Cecil 569449 0/0505PD08/01/2022

 8 SHELLEY DUDETTE Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 03/08/2023, R4, P M/1G. Hancock 568286 0/0258PB23/11/2021

 9 WILGUNYA GIRL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R1, P M/1D. King 566546 0/0605P 5P 5P 7P 6PB22/12/2021

 10 SWEET'S MISTAKE Weighted points score CAS, 10/10/2023, R1, P M/1J. Northfield 559935 0/0548P 4P 4P 5P 7PB09/06/2021

 11 MR. FAVOUR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R2, P M/1M. Beach 553820 0/0466P 6P 5P 7P 8PD20/01/2021

 12 TAKE A RISK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 568042 0/0396P 7PB19/01/2022
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 1 FERNANDO DIVA 2 Last start winner CAS, 19/10/2023, R7, P 1/2T. Jordan 538617 15/122821P 2P 3P 6P 4PB27/10/2019

 2 INTEGRITY KEITH Weighted points score GRA, 15/10/2023, R8, P 1/1R. Andrews 564902 8/73425P 1P 1P 2P 1PD15/11/2021

 3 ZIPPING PEEWEE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2023, R8, P 1/1S. Lockhart 545558 17/91657P 4P 6P 4P 1PD05/12/2019
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 1 KINGSBRAE TIGER Last start placegetter CAS, 19/10/2023, R7, P 2/1/1S. Staples 542896 12/92613P 4P 1P 1P 3PB23/02/2020

 2 BLAZING BOB Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2023, R8, P 2/1/1M. Landrigan 552320 23/162585P 5P 1P 5P 1PD27/11/2020
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 1 MR. IMPORTANT Last start placegetter CAS, 17/10/2023, R10, P 3/1/1M. Beach 553821 6/52372P 5P 1P 8P 1PD20/01/2021

 2 PAY ROLL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/10/2023, R6, P 3/1/1T. Torrens 542594 13/92674P 2P 3P 1P 5PD03/02/2020

 3 MERCY DASH 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R9, M 3/1/1N. Creighton 532544 30/152521M 7P 1P 6M 1MD30/03/2019

 4 SHIMA MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2023, R6, P 3/1/1M. Moroney 545042 9/62285P 2P 2P 2P 2PB26/01/2020
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 1 BOMBER STAN Last start winner CAS, 19/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/2F. Hancock 542172 7/61861P 5P 2P 4P 4PD05/02/2020

 2 BURN THE EDGE Dropping in grade CAS, 19/10/2023, R7, P 4/1/2D. Winters 541803 12/111805P 6P 3P 7P 4PD25/01/2020

 3 KOORINGA ASH Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/1S. Casey 561075 5/41955P 1P 2P 6P 2PB15/07/2021

 4 MISS DUDETTE Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/1G. Hancock 548651 5/41537P 1P 7P 7P 2PB09/08/2020
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 1 HE'S HALF OURS 1 Last start winner CAS, 17/10/2023, R5, P 5/1L. Walker 559228 4/32461P 3P 3P 1P 3PD18/05/2021

 2 MOVIE GIRL Last start winner CAS, 19/10/2023, R11, P 5/3C. Field 564080 5/12371P 6P 1P 1P 3PB20/10/2021

 3 KOORINGA RAFAEL Last start placegetter CAS, 19/10/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Casey 561078 4/32282P 2P 1P 2P 7PD15/07/2021

 4 KOORINGA JACK 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/10/2023, R6, P 5/1J. Wells 555455 6/42262P 2P 2Y 4Y 2PD23/02/2021

 5 PINK MOON 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/10/2023, R5, P 5/3M. Ross 558865 2/12222P 1P 2P 2P 5PB11/05/2021

 6 MR. SHIFTY 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 22/10/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Lockhart 550627 5/41627P 4P 1P 6P 3PD21/10/2020

 7 UNQUENCHABLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R8, P 5/2M. Beach 553822 5/22075P 2P 1P 1P 4PD20/01/2021

 8 ROXY'S SECRET 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Beach 553817 3/21925P 1P 4P 3P 2PB20/01/2021

 9 ROLLS RIPPLE 2 Weighted points score BGC, 11/10/2023, R8, 3 5/4M. Lalicz 557675 4/01687P 7P 5P 3P 1PD05/04/2021

 10 LIL MIKI BREEZE Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Northfield 550328 8/71654P 6P 5P 3P 6PB11/10/2020

 11 HOOKS AND RIDE Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R6, P 5/1A. Newstead 534595 11/61656P 2P 3P 8P 3PB22/05/2019

 12 JIMARY EVEREST 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/10/2023, R7, P 5/3M. Ross 547105 4/11595P 4P 3P 6P 1PB17/06/2020

 13 WRECK IT RIO Weighted points score CAS, 03/10/2023, R4, P 5/1P. Lavis 545224 13/101595P 2P 3P 6P 8PD16/04/2020

 14 CASINO COWBOY Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Supple 553730 4/31176P 5P 8P 8P 1PD03/01/2021

 15 SUNSET CHARLIE Weighted points score CAS, 10/10/2023, R5, P 5/1T. Duncan 541674 8/61177P 6P 5P 5P 2PD18/01/2020

 16 SANDAVE STYLE Weighted points score CAS, 12/10/2023, R9, P 5/3T. Duncan 554244 4/11147P 7P 7P 1P 5PD16/01/2021

 17 BOLAN ROAD 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R6, P 5/1N. Creighton 549725 4/31087P 3P 7P 4P 4PD26/09/2020

 18 ASTON SENATOR Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2023, R4, P 5/3S. Lockhart 550928 4/1857P 7P 4P 4P 7CD29/08/2020
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 1 PIED ART 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/10/2023, R3, P M/1A. Hoyland 566482 0/01342PB12/12/2021

 2 MISTY RUMBLE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/10/2023, R5, P M/1S. Kavanagh 562166 0/01342PB17/07/2021

 3 PAW UNTIL PAYDAY Last start placegetter CAS, 19/10/2023, R2, P M/1A. Lang 567525 0/01173PD22/12/2021

 4 DESTINI POTENZA 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Staples 567867 0/01012P 4PD22/01/2022

 5 CLOVER FIREBALL Last start placegetter CAS, 19/10/2023, R6, P M/1C. Supple 555753 0/0963P 2P 4P 6P 5PD29/12/2020

 6 TYPHOON DARYL Last start placegetter CAS, 19/10/2023, R3, P M/1J. Dart 563106 0/0813P 5P 4P 4PD20/09/2021

 7 SHE WAS 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/10/2023, R2, P M/1D. Cecil 550588 0/0802P 6P 4P 4P 6PB17/10/2020

 8 ROLLING COLE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 14/09/2023, R1, P

CAS, 29/08/2023, R3, P

M/1W. Kennedy 548784 0/0848P 3P 3P 7P 4PD13/08/2020

 9 TRASH PANDA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 17/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Lockhart 567873 0/0784P 3P 4P 6P 5PD23/01/2022

 10 TINY SHADOW 2 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 12/10/2023, R1, P M/1D. Cecil 569449 0/0505PD08/01/2022

 11 PHANTOM PRETTY Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 19/10/2023, R3, P M/1L. Walker 565983 0/0505PB04/12/2021

 12 DISTANCE RULE Weighted points score CAS, 03/10/2023, R3, P M/1T. Duncan 552986 0/0965P 4P 7P 2P 6PD28/10/2020

 13 WILGUNYA GIRL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R1, P M/1D. King 566546 0/0605P 5P 5P 7P 6PB22/12/2021

 14 MR. FAVOUR 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R2, P M/1M. Beach 553820 0/0466P 6P 5P 7P 8PD20/01/2021

 15 HOT RIO NIGHTS Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R4, P M/1R. Andrews 567522 0/0407P 8P 6P 6PD22/12/2021

 16 TAKE A RISK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 568042 0/0396P 7PB19/01/2022
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 1 RUN WEST 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 31/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/2F. Swain 545309 8/62385C 3C 2P 3C 5PD14/04/2020
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 1 TAIL SPINNER Last start placegetter CAS, 19/10/2023, R8, P 5/3J. Ahern 560895 3/12252P 6P 1P 3P 2PB01/07/2021

 2 DENVER JOY Last start placegetter CAS, 19/10/2023, R8, P 5/4N. Falls 567207 1/02163P 2P 3P 6C 2CB06/01/2022

 3 UNQUENCHABLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R8, P 5/2M. Beach 553822 5/22075P 2P 1P 1P 4PD20/01/2021

 4 MAJOR RUST 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R8, P 5/3A. Newstead 534594 2/11926P 4P 2P 3P 3PD22/05/2019

 5 CHERRY CHUNKER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R9, M 5/1R. Newstead 531348 10/01803M 3M 3P 4P 4PB20/02/2019

 6 ROLLS RIPPLE 1 Weighted points score BGC, 11/10/2023, R8, 3 5/1M. Lalicz 557675 4/31687P 7P 5P 3P 1PD05/04/2021

 7 JIMARY EVEREST 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/10/2023, R7, P 5/3M. Ross 547105 4/11595P 4P 3P 6P 1PB17/06/2020

 8 CROCODILE KID 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R4, P 5/3M. Ross 558870 2/11353P 5P 6P 5P 3PB11/05/2021

 9 JUST MUMMULGUM Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Hancock 548652 1/01058P 2P 4P 5P 8PD09/08/2020
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